Dy./Asst. Commissioner,
Division-V, GST
Department, Mumbai

overnment of Maharashf

08.08.2023]

1,886,541

1,886,541

Department of
Telecommunications,
Ministry of
Communications,
Governement of India

Government of India

20.03.2024

8,283,503

2,138,641

6,144,862

Total

10,170,044

1,886,541

6,144,862




