Annexure – 7

Name of the corporate debtor: ARKCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMTED.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.07.2023; List of creditors as on: 26.03.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues) (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No.	Details of Claimant		Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted						Amount of	Amount of	Amount of	Amount of	
	Department	Gover nment	Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitted	Nature of claim	·	covered	whethe		contingent claim	any mutual dues, that may be set-off	claim not admitted (Rejected)	claim under verification	Remarks, if any
1	Dy./Asst. Commissioner, Division-V, GST Department, Mumbai	overnment of Maharasht	08.08.2023	1,886,541	-	-	-	-	No	-	-	-	1,886,541		
2	Department of Telecommunications, Ministry of Communications, Government of India	Government of India	20.03.2024	8,283,503	2,138,641								-	6,144,862	
	Total			10,170,044							-		1,886,541	6,144,862	